Wall Mount Speaker T-601
Material: plastic
Specification
Model
Power taps @100V
Power taps @70V
Impedance

IP 54
Permissible operating temperature -25 °C to  +70 °C
Ordering information
FMC-300RW-GSGBU Manual call point, glass, blue
conventional manual call point with glass pane for indoor
use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted,
blue
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGBU | F.01U.012.724
FMC-300RW-GSRBU Manual call point, resettable, blue
resettable conventional manual call point for indoor use,
direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted, blue
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRBU | F.01U.012.770
FMC-300RW-GSGRD Manual call point glass surface-
mnt, red
conventional manual call point with glass pane for indoor
use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted,
red
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGRD | F.01U.012.771
FMC-300RW-GSRRD Manual call point reset surface-
mnt, red
resettable conventional manual call point for indoor use,
direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted, red
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRRD | F.01U.012.777
FMC-300RW-GSGYE Manual call point, glass, yellow
conventional manual call point with glass pane for indoor
use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted,
yellow
Order number FMC-300RW-GSGYE | F.01U.012.778
FMC-300RW-GSRYE Manual call point, resettable,
yellow
resettable conventional manual call point for indoor use,
direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-mounted, yellow
Order number FMC-300RW-GSRYE | F.01U.012.779
Accessories
FMC-BEZEL-RD Bezel for manual call point, red
Frame for the flush-mounted variant of the RW call
points.
1 unit = 4 bezels
Order number FMC-BEZEL-RD | F.01U.073.045
FMC-BEZEL-WH Bezel for manual call point, white
Frame for the flush-mounted variant of the RW call
points.
1 unit = 4 bezels
Order number FMC-BEZEL-WH | F.01U.073.046
FMC-SEAL-RW Seal for manual call point
Seal for clear hinged flap
1 unit = 100 seals
Order number FMC-SEAL-RW | F.01U.073.214
FMC-SPACER-RWRD Spacer, red
For the flush-mounted variant of the RW call points. Its
use increases the storage room for the cables.
1 unit = 5 spacers
Order number FMC-SPACER-RWRD | F.01U.013.460
FMC-SPGL-RW Spare glass
Spare glasses for all RW call points.
1 unit = 5 spare glasses
Order number FMC-SPGL-RW | F.01U.013.504
FMC-SIGN-RW Sign, out-of-order
Used instead of the glass pane when a call point is not
ready for use.
1 unit = 5 signs
Order number FMC-SIGN-RW | F.01U.028.195
FMC-KEY-RW Test key
The key can open, check, and reset manual call points.
1 unit = 1 key
Order number FMC-KEY-RW | F.01U.028.227
FMC-FLAP-RW Flap, transparent
To protect against accidental triggering; with seal.
1 unit = 5 flaps
Order number FMC-FLAP-RW | F.01U.028.194
Fire Alarm Systems - FMC‑300RW Single Action Call Points 3 | 3
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:

humidity
95% non-condensing
Ordering information
FPC-500-2 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-2
FPC-500-4 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-4
FPC-500-8 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-8
Accessories
Relay Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-RLYEXT
OC Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-OCEXT
Access Key
Order number FPC-500-KEY
FLM-320-EOL2W Conventional EOL Module 2-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL2W
FLM-320-EOL4W-S Conventional EOL Module 4-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL4W-S
4 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
5 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.